
 

MONTH Aug-23

Date Reported 
Discovered

Date Repaired Location
Pipe 
Class

Pipe Size 
& Type

Estimated  
Water Loss 

(MG)

0.030

0.000
0.168

0.000

0.000

Totals 0.003

8

7

6

8/7/2023 Service
1" 

Copper

8/17/2023

8/23/2023
640 The 
Alameda

615 Coronado 
Street

3

4

5

Dewatering 
Operations

Other  
(includes flow 

testing)

Coastside County Water District Monthly Discharge Report
EMERGENCY MAIN AND SERVICE REPAIRS

Flushing 
Program
Reservoir 
Cleaning

Automatic 
Blowoffs

Total Volumes (MG)

OTHER DISCHARGES

1

2

Service
3/4" 

Copper
0.002

0.001

8/17/2023

0.198

 DISCHARGES GRAND TOTAL (MG)
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